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Illinois County Highlights 
 

  Census of Agriculture (2002) Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank

Cook Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 59.1   Corn, Bu. 3,900 154 600,600 100 

County Number of Farms: 211 96  Soybeans, Bu. 5,900 48 283,200 100 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. N/A    

Less than $10,000 126  Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 56  All Hay, Tons N/A    

$100,000 or more 29  Oats, Bu. N/A    

     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 128  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 73  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) N/A   

500 or more Acres 10  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) N/A   

Land in Farms, Acres 23,836 101 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) N/A   

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $6,286 1      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $100,867 55 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $85,176 50 Crops  4,686  101   
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $24,681 55 Livestock  1,083  N/A 

    
 

Census of Agriculture (2002) Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank

Crawford Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 55.3   Corn, Bu. 85,600 173 14,808,800 63 
County Number of Farms: 567 66  Soybeans, Bu. 91,800 47 4,314,600 55 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. 7,000 59 413,000 42 

Less than $10,000 319  Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 126  All Hay, Tons N/A    

$100,000 or more 122  Oats, Bu. N/A    

     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 192  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 243  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) 15,700  69 

500 or more Acres 132  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) 4,900  79 

Land in Farms, Acres 213,661 60 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) 2,700  68 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $1,713 82      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $80,489 71 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $66,511 69 Crops  58,172  62   
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $31,917 41 Livestock  6,851  74 

    
 

Census of Agriculture (2002) Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank

Cumberland Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 53.1   Corn, Bu. 72,900 173 12,611,700 72 
County Number of Farms: 583 63  Soybeans, Bu. 69,800 50 3,490,000 66 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. 3,700 64 236,800 60 

Less than $10,000 252  Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 199  All Hay, Tons 4,000 2.76 11,040 49 

$100,000 or more 132  Oats, Bu. N/A    

     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 177  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 298  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) 41,700  36 

500 or more Acres 108  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) 10,600  47 

Land in Farms, Acres 173,363 78 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) 1,400  82 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $2,123 62      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $87,097 66 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $60,324 79 Crops  50,734  73   
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $28,334 46 Livestock  20,731  33 

 


